Pos

O 00 N O Ul B WN =

A DA DADDEDAEDDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRB R B 2 B
OW 0O NO UL, WNPOOVUOLONODULLPE WNRPOUOVOLONOULLPEWNPOOOLNOOUPS WNPEL O

Name Club
Joe Woodley LOC
Charlie  Rennie WCOC
Jamie Rennie WCOC
Rhys Findlay-Ro WCH
Alex Matthew SROC
Todd Oates LOC
Dan Parker BL
Sam Gibbs WAROC
Alan Irving WCOC
lan Hinkins
Simon  Filmore LOC
Charlotte Somers-Cc  LOC
Sam Osborne LOC
lain Smith-War LOC
Nick Howlett LOC
Daisy Rennie WCOC
Liz Heaton LOC
Tom Fitter LOC
Karen Parker BL
Amelia Thompson LOC
Jo Matthew SROC
Chris Roberts SROC
Cate Matthew SROC
Stephen Fellbaum LOC
Rachel  Powell LOC
Jo Cleary LOC
Derek Fryer LOC
David Downes  WCOC
Gary Lingard LOC
Kevan Latham SELOC
Joe Murphy SROC
Andy Robinson  LOC
Jerry Purkis LOC
Simon  Cane LOC
Richard Bartlett LOC
Sian Calow SROC
Michael Osborne LOC
Martin  Bagness WAROC
Steve Bell LOC
David Rosen SROC
Rachel  Stavert LOC
James Rogers LOC
Miriam Rosen SROC
Peter Scott LOC
Matthew Rooke LOC
Kathryn Savage LOC
Richard Towler LOC
Jamie Osborne LOC
Darren  Baker DEE

Class
M21
M20
M50
M35
M20
M40
M6e0
M45
M55
M40
M65
W60
M16
M55
M55
W18
W 40
M12
W60
W18
W45
M65
W18
M60
W55
W55
M65
M65
M50
M65
M55
M65
M65
M75
M70
W60
M45
M60
M55
M70
W55
M21
W70
M18
M35
W45
M70
M14
M55

M Open
M Open
MV
M Open
M Open
MV
MS-V
MV
M S-V
MV
M U-v
W S-v
M)
M S-V
M S-V
wJ
wyv
MJ
W S-v
W)
WYV
M U-V
W)
M S-V
WS-V
WS-V
M U-V
M U-V
MV
M U-V
M S-V
M U-V
M U-V
M U-V
M U-V
WS-V
MV
M S-V
M S-V
M U-V
WS-V
M Open
W uU-v
M
M Open
LAY
M U-V
M
M S-V

Best 4
400
395
390
389
380
369
367
366
366
361
357
356
352
352
349
344
343
341
340
337
336
335
334
331
326
322
321
321
318
318
315
312
306
302
297
297
295
292
290
289
284
284
283
283
279
269
254
243
239

1
100
99
98

93
95
92
90

96

87
80
85
89
83

84
78
78
86
81

71
77

88
84

69
77
66
75
68
66

65

82

81

100

96
98

89

90
87
88

88

85
83
83
86

78

79

74
67
69
68

70
72

94
71

95
63
84
73
79

100
99
98
95
96
88

94
91

90
89

86

90

86
80

85
87
81
80
78
77
75
78
76
82

84
74
76
97
75
72
67

69
92

65

88
79

4 5 6
100 166 166
98 99
98 96 0
99 97
96 95
90 96
86 94 92
93 89
93 91 91
87 88
90 &* 90
89 90 &5
91 88 86
92
88 89 87
84 85
86 89
85 89 84
83 82 e
90 83
87 85
83 86
89 86
84 79 83
86 82
80 &4
80 78 83
80 75
81 76
83 78 82
79 79
78 76 82
76 79
75 76 0
80
73 81 0
76 0 0
97 98
77
79
71 73 73
95 0
78
99 92
94 90
67 74
88
82 0 0
0

Total
600
492
486
389
472
451
540
450
366
445
512
441
513
429
510
344
424
424
422
337
413
489
334
482
326
399
392
321
389
388
387
382
375
302
297
297
295
292
290
289
401
284
283
283
279
323
254
243
239



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Neil Adams
Jack Wright
Jane Yates
Heather Heppenstc
Hollie Orr

Loz Colyer
Roger = Thomas
lan Porter
Bryony Halcrow
Kate Fogelberg
Jane Morgan
Graham Capper
Charlotte Horne
George Rennie
Keith Tonkin
Abigail  Kerr
Christine Kiddier
John Broadheac
Adrian  Hooper
Lynne  Thomas
Richard Tiley
Simon Brister
George Mitson
Julian Lailey
Rebekah Beadle
Tim Borden
Alison Hooper
Tania Milnes
Adam Heathcote
Isobel Williamsot
Gavin Pattison
Andrew Smith
Elaine Baker

Anthony Emmet

Richard Wren
Isaac Hunter
Nicholas Barber
Tom Simpson
Josh Jardine
lan Porter
David White
Derek Ratcliffe
Sarah Atkinson
Cliff Etherden
Alison  O'Neil
Mike Hooper
Simon  Rodger
Trevor  Hoey
Frederick Rushton
Lisa Whetter

LOC
LOC
BL
LOC
LOC
LOC
WCOC
SROC

LOC

LOC
WCOC
BL
LOC
BL
LOC

WCOC
LOC
DVO

SROC
LOC
LOC
LOC

SROC

LOC
LOC
LOC
DEE

WAROC

WCOC
LOC

SROC

LOC
LOC
LOC
ESOC
LOC

FVO

M60
M21
W55
W40
w21
MA45
M60
M50
W21
W40
W60
M65
M21
M16
M65
w21
W70
M65
M40
W50
M65
M70
M21
M75
W60
M60
W50
w45
M21
W70
M50
M75
W55
M21
M45
M16
M35
M21
M21
M50
M50
M65
W35
M75
W35
M50
M45
M55
M12
W45

M S-V
M Open
WS-V
LAY
W Open
MV
M S-V
MV
W Open
AY
WS-V
M U-V
M Open
MJ
M U-V
W Open
W U-v
M U-V
MV
WAY
M U-V
M U-V
M Open
M U-V
WS-V
M S-V
\AY
\AY
M Open
W U-v
MV
M U-V
WS-V
M Open
MV
M)
M Open
M Open
M Open
MV
MV
M U-V
W Open
M U-V
W Open
MV
MV
M S-V
M
WV

201
192
191
190
190
178
176
175
172
171
171
170
170
170
170
164
160
158
157
156
155
152
151
149
148
141
141
141
138
135
134
131
130
97
94
94
93
91
88
87
86
85
82
81
81
80
77
76
76
76

51

87
90
91

85

88
89
83
79
79
70

74
80

69
64
67
63
61
57
97

94

86

82

76
76

66
99
68
93

89

81

86

90

82

87

85

81

74

82

75
75

69
72

91

80

76

68
93

89

83

82
71
79

66

73

97

85

81

88

69

77

70

68

67

72

84

80

74
68

70

87

81

77

95

87

77

78

72

94

93

88

85

81

201
192
191
190
190
178
176
175
172
171
171
170
170
170
170
164
160
158
157
156
155
152
151
149
148
141
141
141
138
135
134
131
130
97
94
94
93
91
88
87
86
85
82
81
81
80
77
76
76
76



100
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Nicola
Janet
David
Mark
Robert
Gill
Martin
Rachel
Jane
Joanne
Paul
Cath
Jill
Sam
Christine
Rowan &
Mary
David
Tim
Evelyn
lan
Sarah
Andrew
Nick
lan
Seth
John
Carol
Charlotte
Corrin
Alastair
Nige
Dave
Mark
Bruce
Pete
Judy
Alan
Claire

Open Charlotte

Jun
Vet
sV
uv

Daisy
Liz
Karen
Miriam

Hart DVO
Nash LOC
Roach SLOW
Edwards  SROC
Smith LOC
Browne LOC
Powell LOC
Platt LOC
Toothill LOC
Haslett

Simpson

Lee LOC
Cannon Jones
Roberts LOC
Robinson  LOC
Bradley

Adams LOC
Appleyard

Field LOC
Morgan LOC
Lawton

Hooper

Bell BL
Cannon Jones
Haslett

Kennard

Lebeter CLARO
McNeill LOC
Murray

Stock

Thomas  WCOC
Walker LOC
Walton  WAROC
Simmonds LOC
Jardine LOC
Owens DEE
Burge LOC
Heppenstall
Heppenstall

W60
W70
M65
M55
M60
W65
M70
W35
W45
W40
M60
W60
W45
M12
W65
M12
W60
M50
M55
W70
MA45
W50
M70
M50
M40
M21
M65
W75
w21
w21
M21
M65
M70
M60
M55
M60
W65

WS-V
W U-v
M U-V
M S-V
M S-V
W U-v
M U-V
W Open
WAY
WAY
M S-V
WS-V
WAY
MJ
W U-v
MJ
WS-V
MV
M S-V
W U-v
MV
WAY
M U-V

MV
M Open
M U-V
W U-v
W Open
W Open
M Open
M U-V
M U-V

M S-V
M S-V
WS-V

Night Terrain Series Winners

Somers-Cc
Rennie
Heaton
Parker
Rosen

LOC
WCOC
LOC
BL
SROC

Joe
Sam
Jamie
Dan
Simon

75
75 75
74 74
73 0
73 73
72
72 72
71 71
70
67 67
67
65
64
62 62
60 60
59 59
58 58
56 56
53 53
52 52
50 50
0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0 0
0
0
P
Woodle LoC
Osborn LOC

Rennie wcoc

Parker BL

Filmore LoC

73

67
65
64

70

72

75
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